
Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a

Open 8:00a

Slides open 11a

Opens 12:00p

Close @ 4:30p Slides open 4p

Close @ 7:00p

Close @ 7:30p

Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p

Lap/Exercise Swim only

SUNDAY

JANUARY-MAY
AQUATICS CENTER OPERATION HOURS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

6:00a

10:00a

5:00p

8:00a

3:00p

12:00p

7:00p

7:00a

2:00p

11:00a

6:00p

9:00a

4:00p

1:00p

8:00p

Lap/Exercise Swim
&

 Swim Lessons
only 

 5p- close

O p e n  S w i m
S t a r t s  @  1 1 a m ( M o n - S a t )

Lap/Exercise
Swim &

 Swim Lessons
only

5p- close

S w i m  T e a m
p r a c t i c e s  5 : 3 0 - 7 : 3 0 p

S w i m  T e a m  p r a c t i c e s
5 : 3 0 - 7 : 3 0 p

A q u a  F i t  M o n - F r i  1 0 a

S w i m
T e a m

p r a c t i c e
9 - 1 1 a

S l i d e s  c l o s e d  M o n - T h u r

F o l l o w  u s  o n  F a c e b o o k  o r  c o n t a c t  o u r  f a c i l i t y  f o r
a d d i t i o n a l  s c h e d u l i n g  o r  p r o g r a m m i n g  i n q u i r e s

w w w . m o r r i s t o w n l a n d i n g . c o m
( 4 2 3 )  3 8 8 - 6 5 7 3

Lap/Exercise
Swim 

 Swim Lessons 


