

JANUARY-MAY AQUATICS CENTER OPERATION HOURS

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00a		Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	
7:00a							
8:00a							Open 8:00a
9:00a							Lap/Exercise Swim Team Swim Lessons
10:00a		←—————		Aqua Fit Mon-Fri 10a	—————→		9-11a
11:00a							Slides open 11a
12:00p	Opens 12:00p						
1:00p							
2:00p				Starts @ 11am (Mon-Sat)			
3:00p							
4:00p	Close @ 4:30p					Slides open 4p	
5:00p		Swim Team practices 5:30-7:30p	Lap/Exercise Swim & Swim Lessons		Lap/Exercise Swim & Swim Lessons	Swim Team practices 5:30-7:30p	
6:00p							Close @ 7:00p
7:00p			only 5p- close		only 5p- close	Close @ 7:30p	
8:00p		Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p		

Slides closed Mon-Thur

Follow us on Facebook or contact our facility for
additional scheduling or programming inquiries
www.morristownlanding.com
(423) 388-6573